COCKTAILS

COCKTAIL JUGS

BAR”

. 6(’
™Sk |IN©G

Pimms Cup 12

Pimmes, fruit, lemonade, soda

Aperol Spritz 12

Aperol, aurelia prosecco, soda

Pina Colada 16

Bacard, malibu, pineapple juice, cream

East 8 Hold Up 16
Vodka, aperol, lime, pineapple juice

Elderflower Gimlet 18

Brookies dry gin, elderflower florente, lime
Juice, mint

Cosmopolitan 16

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry

Margarita 18

Tequila, cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup

Frozen Limoncello 16
Limoncello, vodka, lemon juice,
sugar syrup, mint

Aperol Spritz jug 32

Aperol, Aurelia prosecco, soda

Classic Pimms jug 32

Pimms, fruit, lemonade, soda

BEVERAGE LIST

Old Fashioned

Makers Mark bourbon, sugar, angostura
bitters, orange

Kraken Passionfruit Mojito
Kraken spiced rum, soda, lime,
passionfruit pulp, sugar syrup, mint

Ink Elderflower Spritz
Ink gin, fiorente elderflower liquer,
aurelia prosecco, fresh lime

Moajito
Husk rum, soda, lime, sugar syrup,
mint leaves

Espresso Martini
Belverdere vodka, kahlua, espresso,

sugar syrup

French Martini
Belverdere vodka, chambord,
pineapple juice

Caprioska

Smirnoff vodka, lime, sugar

A 0.7% SURCHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO PAYMENTS MADE WITH
AMERICAN EXPRESS, MASTERCARD OR VISA.

16

18

18

18

18

16

N

ROSE

BUBBLES

Gls
Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvée 200ml
South Eastern Australia 9
Lemon sherbet characters abound with a clean refreshing palate.

Edge of The World Sparkling Cuvée
South Australia 8

Soft and flavoursome with citrus aromas and a refreshing crisp finish.

Aurelia Prosecco

South East Australia 9
Soft on the palate with delightful pear and citrus blossom

notes fruity, floral finish with bright, fresh acidity.

Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut Champagne

France 15.5
Full-bodlied and franc wine. A juicy, fleshy pear and golden grape fexture.
The finish narrows fo citrus and grapefruit.

Moet & Chandon Imperial NV Champagne
France
Complex and elegant with nutty, yeasty notes. The finish is elegant and long.

Veuve Cliquot Champagne

France

The flavour of Pinot Noir and the infense structure of Chardonnay produce
a wine of incredible elegance and persistence.

Reg Lrg
Edge Of The World Rosé
South Australia 8 12.5
Fresh and fruity with aromas of cherry and strawberry.
A refreshing palate and crisp clean finish.

St Huberts The Stag Rosé
Victoria 9 15.5

Vibrant and fresh with strawberry and watermelon fruits. Dry, savoury finish.

Marquis de Pennautier Rosé

France 10 17
Distinct stylish and stony minerality and red berries flavors.

The acidity resulfs in a crisp, crunchy and zesty delicate finish.

Btl

36

44

4

95

105

Bil

36

44

49



WHITE

MOSCATO

Reg Lrg
Edge of The World Sauvignon Blanc
South Australia 8 12.5

Fresh lively palate that displays fropical cifrus fruit aromas.

821 South Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 9 14.5

821 South is crisp with ripe cifrus and fropical
fruits - a delicious cool-climate Sauvignon Blanc.

Pikorua Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand 11.5 19

Refreshingly crisp, bright tropical fruits with a fouch of
gooseberry and light herbal nofes.

Circa 1858 Chardonnay

Central Ranges, New South Wales 9 15.5
Australian chardonnay delivering generous stone fruit,

fig and subtle cifrus flavours supported by balanced, foasty oak.

Oakridge Over the Shoulder Chardonnay

Yarra Valley, Victoria 12 20
Unmistakable chardonnay - white fleshed nectarine,

lemon citrus, river stones and hints of flint. Modern, unforced, refreshing.

Road To Enlightenment Riesling
Clare Valley, South Australia 10 17

Shows lemon peel, subtle pepper and white floral nofes.

Chain of Fire Pinot Grigio,
South East Australia 10 17

Fresh and crisp with spicy pear, a soft finish.

Wolf Blass Makers’ Project Pink Pinot Grigio
South Australia 11 18

A refreshing, light-bodied wine, with pure, vibrant,
fresh fruit flavours and a crisp, dry finish.

Tempus Two Silver Series Pinot Gris
New South Wales 9 15.5

Natural acidity, citrus flavours.

Beach Hut Pink Moscato
South Eastern Australia 8 135

Luscious summer-fruit sweelness with a hint of spritz and a crisp, refreshing finish

Juliet Moscato
South Eastern Australia 10 17

Deliciously delicate and refreshing, Juliet Moscato is a sweet yet crisp wine.

Bil
36

42

54

44

57

49

49

52

44

39

49

RED

Reg Lrg
Edge of The World Shiraz Cabernet
South Australia 8 135

Delightful aromas of spice & berry, ripe plum and subtle oak.

Juliet Pinot Noir

South Eastern Australia 9.5 16
Deliciously delicate Pinot Noir with light, fruity flavours.

Cape Schank by T'Gallant Pinot Noir

Mornington Peninsula, Victoria 10 17
Strawberries and raspberries with subtle oak and spice that

carries through fo the palate. Soft and beautiful in fexture.

Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Fragrant berries abound on nose and palate with a silky finish.

Chain of Fire Merlot
South Eastern Australia 9 155

Tastes ripe and fruitful, with soft fannins and a pleasant finish.

Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot
South East Australia 10 17

Bursting with flavours of blueberry, plum and red cherry with a velvet smooth finish.

Hentley Farm Villain and Vixen’ Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Australia 12 20
A rich nose with blackcurrant and mulberries leading the way,

secondary aromatics of nutmeg, cocoa and sage provide the alluring complexity

Pepperjack Shiraz
Barossa Valley, South Australia 11 18

Rich berry fruifs, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine tannins, with a soff finish.

Penfolds Max’s Shiraz
South Australia

A fruit-driven wine, generous in flavour and persistent across the palate.

Wynns Coonawarra Estate The Gables

Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, South Australia 11.5 19
Classic cedar, fobacco and blackberry with superfine tannins.

Notes of dark cherry.

Reg - Regular glass 150m/ Lrg - Large glass 250m/

Bl

46

49

54

44

49

57

52

59

54



