

BEVERAGE LIST

BUBBLES

Pimms Cup Pimms, fruit, lemonade, soda	12	Old Fashioned Makers Mark bourbon, sugar, angostura bitters, orange	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, aurelia prosecco, soda	12	Kraken Passionfruit Mojito Kraken spiced rum, soda, lime,	18
Pina Colada Bacardi, malibu, pineapple juice, cream	16	passionfruit pulp, sugar syrup, mint Ink Elderflower Spritz Ink gin, fiorente elderflower liquer, aurelia prosecco, fresh lime	
East 8 Hold Up Vodka, aperol, lime, pineapple juice	16		
Elderflower Gimlet Brookies dry gin, elderflower florente, lime juice, mint	18	Mojito Husk rum, soda, lime, sugar syrup, mint leaves	18
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry	16	Espresso Martini Belverdere vodka, kahlua, espresso, sugar syrup	18
Margarita Tequila, cointreau, lime juice, sugar syrup	18	French Martini	18
Frozen Limoncello Limoncello, vodka, lemon juice,		Belverdere vodka, chambord, pineapple juice	
sugar syrup, mint		Caprioska Smirnoff vodka, lime, sugar	16
Aperol Spritz jug Aperol, Aurelia prosecco, soda	32		
Classic Pimms jug	32		

Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvée 200ml	GIS 9		BfI
South Eastern Australia Lemon sherbet characters abound with a clean refreshing page.	-		
Edge of The World Sparkling Cuvée South Australia Soft and flavoursome with citrus aromas and a refreshing cri	8 isp finish.		36
Aurelia Prosecco South East Australia Soft on the palate with delightful pear and citrus blossom notes fruity, floral finish with bright, fresh acidity.	9		44
Piper Heidsieck Cuvee Brut Champagne France Full-bodied and franc wine. A juicy, fleshy pear and golden g The finish narrows to citrus and grapefruit.	15.5 grape textui	re.	74
Moet & Chandon Imperial NV Champagne France Complex and elegant with nutty, yeasty notes. The finish is elegant and long.			95
Veuve Cliquot Champagne France The flavour of Pinot Noir and the intense structure of Chardonnay produce a wine of incredible elegance and persistence.			
Edwa Of The Warld David	Reg	Lrg	Btl
Edge Of The World Rosé South Australia Fresh and fruity with aromas of cherry and strawberry. A refreshing palate and crisp clean finish.	8	12.5	36
St Huberts The Stag Rosé Victoria Vibrant and fresh with strawberry and watermelon fruits. Dry	9 s, savoury fil	15.5 nish.	44
Marquis de Pennautier Rosé France Distinct stylish and stony minerality and red berries flavors. The acidity results in a crisp, crunchy and zesty delicate finis	10	17	49

Edge of The World Sauvignon Blanc South Australia Fresh lively palate that displays tropical citrus fruit aromas.	Reg 8	Lrg 12.5	Btl 36
821 South Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 821 South is crisp with ripe citrus and tropical fruits - a delicious cool-climate Sauvignon Blanc.	9	14.5	42
Pikorua Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand Refreshingly crisp, bright tropical fruits with a touch of gooseberry and light herbal notes.	11.5	19	54
Circa 1858 Chardonnay Central Ranges, New South Wales Australian chardonnay delivering generous stone fruit, fig and subtle citrus flavours supported by balanced, toasty of	9 ak.	15.5	44
Oakridge Over the Shoulder Chardonnay Yarra Valley, Victoria Unmistakable chardonnay - white fleshed nectarine, lemon citrus, river stones and hints of flint. Modern, unforced,	12 Trefreshing	20	57
Road To Enlightenment Riesling Clare Valley, South Australia Shows lemon peel, subtle pepper and white floral notes.	10	17	49
Chain of Fire Pinot Grigio, South East Australia Fresh and crisp with spicy pear, a soft finish.	10	17	49
Wolf Blass Makers' Project Pink Pinot Grigio South Australia A refreshing, light-bodied wine, with pure, vibrant, fresh fruit flavours and a crisp, dry finish.	11	18	52
Tempus Two Silver Series Pinot Gris New South Wales Natural acidity, citrus flavours.	9	15.5	44
Beach Hut Pink Moscato South Eastern Australia Luscious summer-fruit sweetness with a hint of spritz and a c	8 risp, refrest	13.5 hing finish	39
Juliet Moscato South Eastern Australia Deliciously delicate and refreshing, Juliet Moscato is a sweet	10 yet crisp w	17 rine.	49

Film of The World Shine Coloured	Reg	Lrg	Btl
Edge of The World Shiraz Cabernet South Australia Delightful aromas of spice & berry, ripe plum and subtle oak.	8	13.5	6
Juliet Pinot Noir South Eastern Australia Deliciously delicate Pinot Noir with light, fruity flavours.	9.5	16	46
Cape Schank by T'Gallant Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, Victoria Strawberries and raspberries with subtle oak and spice that carries through to the palate. Soft and beautiful in texture.	10	17	49
Coldstream Hills Yarra Valley Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, Victoria Fragrant berries abound on nose and palate with a silky finish.			54
Chain of Fire Merlot South Eastern Australia Tastes ripe and fruitful, with soft tannins and a pleasant finish.	9	15.5	44
Beach Hut Cabernet Merlot South East Australia Bursting with flavours of blueberry, plum and red cherry with a	10 velvet sm	17 ooth finish.	49
Hentley Farm 'Villain and Vixen' Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia A rich nose with blackcurrant and mulberries leading the way, secondary aromatics of nutmeg, cocoa and sage provide the a	12 alluring con	20 mplexity	57
Pepperjack Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia Rich berry fruits, dark chocolate and some oak. Fine tannins, v	11 vith a soft	18 finish.	52
Penfolds Max's Shiraz South Australia A fruit-driven wine, generous in flavour and persistent across to	he palate.		59
Wynns Coonawarra Estate The Gables Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, South Australia Classic cedar, tobacco and blackberry with superfine tannins. Notes of dark cherry.	11.5	19	54

RED

Reg - Regular glass 150ml Lrg - Large glass 250ml